
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202109070004
34180

09/07/2021
08:55:37

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DURHAM
STEVENSON
JEROME

6 72 Instr
#:20180618000
214460

Lot#:12 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:72
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND FIRST
SECTOR

202109130004
44710

09/13/2021
01:22:37

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170309000
080700

202109220004
61750

09/22/2021
08:49:09

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20151228000
440070

202110010004
79400

10/01/2021
09:32:38

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ROACH
ADRIAN

Instr
#:20100504000
137260

202110010004
79880

10/01/2021
11:27:42

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ERICKSON
LYNDON M

Instr
#:20030102000
002530

202110040004
80970

10/04/2021
08:37:34

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20190529000
182960

202110040004
82860

10/04/2021
01:26:20

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DUDLEY
DARLISA M

Instr
#:20140723000
226540

202110140005
00310

10/14/2021
11:05:12

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BUSBY KEITH Instr
#:20111208000
371100

202110150005
02020

10/15/2021
10:50:06

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LLOYD
CRETEST
THEODORE

Instr
#:20200702000
273990

202110180005
04800

10/18/2021
11:42:06

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CASEY
SHANNON E

Instr
#:20100817000
262570

202110220005
15260

10/22/2021
01:48:19

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MOULTRIE
LATOSHA V

32 126 Instr
#:20170816000
296360

Lot#:1544
Book:32
Pg:126
Sub:GRAND
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
15TH
ADDITION

202110250005
15900

10/25/2021
08:14:02

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIHOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Instr
#:20160831000
315880



202110250005
16290

10/25/2021
10:15:18

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

39 131 Instr
#:20200804000
331570

Lot#:96
Book:39
Pg:131
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

202110250005
17070

10/25/2021
03:01:09

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BURNHAM
JOSEPH RAY

Instr
#:20131018000
414810

202110260005
18870

10/26/2021
11:13:38

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SIMPSON
MICHELE M

0 0 Instr
#:20200128000
037010

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202110260005
18870

10/26/2021
11:13:38

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SIMPSON
MICHELE M

0 0 Instr
#:20200128000
037010

Other:SEE
INST

202111020005
28080

11/02/2021
08:50:38

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CONNER
WARD

6 80 Instr
#:20151109000
389230

Lot#:51 Book:6
Pg:80
Sub:PORTSOU
TH SECOND
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 46 47
50 AND 51

202111020005
28080

11/02/2021
08:50:38

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CONNER
WARD

6 80 Instr
#:20151109000
389230

Lot#:50 Lot:A
Book:6 Pg:80
Sub:PORTSOU
TH SECOND
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 46 47
50 AND 51

202111030005
32050

11/03/2021
09:02:57

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GILBERT
MELISSA

Instr
#:20151005000
347280

202111030005
32630

11/03/2021
10:34:50

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HALL
PATRICK

23 82 Instr
#:20130613000
242150

Lot#:36
Book:23 Pg:82
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

202110290005
25150

10/29/2021
03:48:35

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DOBBS
MELISSA D

26 129 Instr
#:20131011000
408150

Lot#:38
Book:26
Pg:129
Sub:HANNA
FARMS
AMENDED
MAP

202111010005
25790

11/01/2021
09:23:24

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20210224000
092280

202111080005
39640

11/08/2021
02:13:20

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20180613000
208320



202111190005
57610

11/19/2021
08:19:40

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

TEMPLETON
KELLY B

35 150 Instr
#:20130107000
008060

Lot#:43
Book:35
Pg:150
Sub:CHELSEA
RIDGE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR

202111190005
57700

11/19/2021
08:34:21

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20200730000
319790

202111190005
57690

11/19/2021
08:31:57

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20161025000
391600

202111230005
62060

11/23/2021
08:00:14

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150302000
062300

202111230005
62090

11/23/2021
08:03:21

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20200102000
004180

202111230005
62970

11/23/2021
11:28:20

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MIZE
RICHARD A

Instr
#:20170120000
025390

202111230005
63070

11/23/2021
11:38:51

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

PARKER
MICKESIA
LATRESE

40 8 Lot#:814 Lot:A
Book:40 Pg:8
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4


