Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	pplied: Part	Other Name	Book				First Reference	Logol
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Бос туре	Other Name	DOOK	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202109070004 34180	09/07/2021 08:55:37	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DURHAM STEVENSON JEROME			6	72	Instr #:20180618000 214460	Lot#:12 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:72 Sub:SOUTHW ND FIRST SECTOR
202109130004 44710	09/13/2021 01:22:37	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170309000 080700	
202109220004 61750	09/22/2021 08:49:09	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20151228000 440070	
202110010004 79400	10/01/2021 09:32:38	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROACH ADRIAN					Instr #:20100504000 137260	
202110010004 79880	10/01/2021 11:27:42	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ERICKSON LYNDON M					Instr #:20030102000 002530	
202110040004 80970	10/04/2021 08:37:34	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20190529000 182960	
202110040004 82860	10/04/2021 01:26:20	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DUDLEY DARLISA M					Instr #:20140723000 226540	
202110140005 00310	10/14/2021 11:05:12	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSBY KEITH					Instr #:20111208000 371100	
202110150005 02020	10/15/2021 10:50:06	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LLOYD CRETEST THEODORE					Instr #:20200702000 273990	
202110180005 04800	10/18/2021 11:42:06	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CASEY SHANNON E					Instr #:20100817000 262570	
202110220005 15260	10/22/2021 01:48:19	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MOULTRIE LATOSHA V			32	126	Instr #:20170816000 296360	Lot#:1544 Book:32 Pg:126 Sub:GRAND VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 15TH ADDITION
202110250005 15900	10/25/2021 08:14:02	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIHOME MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC					Instr #:20160831000 315880	

202110250005 16290	10/25/2021 10:15:18	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY		39	131	Instr #:20200804000 331570	Lot#:96 Book:39 Pg:131 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 3 PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
202110250005 17070	10/25/2021 03:01:09	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNHAM JOSEPH RAY				Instr #:20131018000 414810	
202110260005 18870	10/26/2021 11:13:38	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SIMPSON MICHELE M		0	0	Instr #:20200128000 037010	Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202110260005 18870	10/26/2021 11:13:38	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SIMPSON MICHELE M		0	0	Instr #:20200128000 037010	Other:SEE INST
202111020005 28080	11/02/2021 08:50:38	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CONNER WARD		6	80	Instr #:20151109000 389230	Lot#:51 Book:6 Pg:80 Sub:PORTSOU TH SECOND SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 46 47 50 AND 51
202111020005 28080	11/02/2021 08:50:38	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CONNER WARD		6	80	Instr #:20151109000 389230	Lot#:50 Lot:A Book:6 Pg:80 Sub:PORTSOU TH SECOND SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 46 47 50 AND 51
202111030005 32050	11/03/2021 09:02:57	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GILBERT MELISSA				Instr #:20151005000 347280	
202111030005 32630	11/03/2021 10:34:50	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HALL PATRICK		23	82	Instr #:20130613000 242150	Lot#:36 Book:23 Pg:82 Sub:EAGLE POINT 12TH SECTOR PHASE II
202110290005 25150	10/29/2021 03:48:35	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DOBBS MELISSA D		26	129	408150	Lot#:38 Book:26 Pg:129 Sub:HANNA FARMS AMENDED MAP
202111010005 25790	11/01/2021 09:23:24	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20210224000 092280	
202111080005 39640	11/08/2021 02:13:20	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20180613000 208320	

202111190005 57610	11/19/2021 08:19:40	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	TEMPLETON KELLY B		35	150	Instr #:20130107000 008060	Lot#:43 Book:35 Pg:150 Sub:CHELSEA RIDGE ESTATES 1ST SECTOR
202111190005 57700	11/19/2021 08:34:21	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20200730000 319790	
202111190005 57690	11/19/2021 08:31:57	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20161025000 391600	
202111230005 62060	11/23/2021 08:00:14	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20150302000 062300	
202111230005 62090	11/23/2021 08:03:21	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20200102000 004180	
202111230005 62970	11/23/2021 11:28:20	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MIZE RICHARD A				Instr #:20170120000 025390	
202111230005 63070	11/23/2021 11:38:51	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	PARKER MICKESIA LATRESE		40	8		Lot#:814 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:8 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 4